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11.

13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21

22.

23.

24.
DISCO 30 2.
27.
28.
Le Freak
Chic (WEA) 29,
Shoot Me (With Your Love)
Tasha Thomas {(WEA) 30.

.Contact

Edwinn Starr (GRT)

Got To Be Real

Cheryl Lynn (CBS)

Get Down

Gene Chandler (Import)
(Boogie Woogie) Dancin’ Shoes
Claudja Barry {London)
Ain’t That Enough

John Davis (import)
Y.M.C.A.

Village People (Polygram)
| Love The Night Life
Alicia Bridges (Polygram)

.Instant Replay

Dan Hartman (CBS)
I Will Survive
Gloria Gaynor (Polygram)

.Ole Ole

Charo (RCA)

Let's Start The Dance
Bohannon (import)
September

Earth, Wind & Fire (CBS)
You Make Me Feel Mighty Real
Sylvester (Import)

Aqua Boogie

Parliament {Import)
Rasputin

Boney M (WEA)

Chase

Giorgio (Import)

Je Suis Music

Cerrone (WEA)

Da Ya Think I'm Sexy
Rod Stewart (WEA)

You Stepped Into My Life
Melba Moore (CBS)
Starcruisin’

Gregg Diamond (CBS)

MacArthur Park

Donna Summer (Polygram)
Kiss You All Over
Broadway {Import)}

Givin’ Up Givin' In

Three Degrees (Quality)
Sinner Man

Sarah Dash (Import)

fn The Bush

Musique (Quality)

Feed The Flame

Lorraine Johnson (Import)
Soul Bones

Trammps (Import)



